b4
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

QO

Posigao N° Nome

1 7  Daniel Cortez Marim

2 94  Kassio Oliveira

3 87  André Aradujo Oliveira

4 14  Joabe De Melo Rosal

5 42  Daniel Villanueva

6 41  Evonaldo Rodrigues De Melo

22/10/2022 - 16:53:36

Resultado por Categoria

Hard Enduro Paraguaio - Prologo

5-1lIron

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

38s132ms
1s741ms
34s068ms
9s419ms
38s503ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
38s132ms
39s873ms
1m13s941ms
1m23s360ms
2m1s863ms

4

4
4
4
4
4

Tempo
00:07:50.616

00:08:28.748
00:08:30.489

00:09:04.557
00:09:13.976
00:09:52.479

7



b4
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

QO

Posigao N° Nome

1 16  André Luiz Santos
2 96 Rodolfo Ceriani
3 71 José Abdo Sotello

22/10/2022 - 16:54:31

Resultado por Categoria
Hard Enduro Paraguaio - Prologo

4 - Over 45
Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
1m21s374ms
1m7s853ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1m21s374ms
2m29s227ms

4
4
4

Tempo
00:08:34.022

00:09:55.396
00:11:03.249

7



b4

QO

Posigao N°

12

43
122
90
98
33
45
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

RONUS

MR

Nome
José Abdo Sotello Filho

Guilherme Augusto Costasilva
Junior Garbugio

Bernardo Cardoso

Douglas Pedrozo

Franklin Everton

Giovanne Caneppele

Cleiton Costa

Juliano Ferreira

Paulo Rogerio Silva

22/10/2022 - 16:54:44

Resultado por Categoria

Hard Enduro Paraguaio - Prologo

2 - Silver

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
10s817ms
4s743ms
8s487ms
7s244ms
7s608ms
15s483ms
6s658ms
6s120ms
1m22s927ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
10s817ms
15s560ms
24s047ms
31s291ms
38s899ms
54s382ms
1m1s040ms
1m7s160ms
2m30s087ms

4

A A D A B M D b b

Tempo
00:07:16.627

00:07:27.444
00:07:32.187
00:07:40.674
00:07:47.918
00:07:55.526
00:08:11.009
00:08:17.667
00:08:23.787
00:09:46.714

7
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Posigao
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

N° Nome
19 Zé Roberto Santos "BBC"

119 Marcelo Quicoli "Dom"
65 Ricardo Palla

69  Pedro William Dahmer
57  Junior Bernardi Bernardi
52  Adriano Schizzi

30 Lucas Zanin

32  Michaell Carmo Carvalho

123 Derlis Gabriel Jara Farifia

22/10/2022 - 16:54:18

Resultado por Categoria

Hard Enduro Paraguaio - Prologo

3 - Bronze

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

7s036ms
8s197ms
41s413ms
7s987ms
37s558ms
12s590ms
1 volta

1 volta

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
7s036ms
15s233ms
56s646ms
1m4s633ms
1m42s191ms
1m54s781ms
1 volta

2 voltas

4

N W R A DM MBS

Tempo
00:07:55.723

00:08:02.759
00:08:10.956
00:08:52.369
00:09:00.356
00:09:37.914
00:09:50.504
00:08:04.561
00:07:09.187

7
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

RONUS

MR

Nome
Rigor Rico

Cristian Arriegada

Maiko Rossato

Eduardo Furtado

Heliazar Amaro

Fabio Junior Silva

Bruno Ferreira

Reginaldo da Silva Correa
Pierre Farina

Ricardo Sanchez

22/10/2022 - 16:54:58

Resultado por Categoria

Hard Enduro Paraguaio - Prologo

1-Gold

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

28s844ms
8s087ms
2s879ms
21s449ms
19s134ms
8s821ms
7s644ms
8s978ms

1 volta

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
28s844ms
36s931ms
39s810ms
1m1s259ms
1m20s393ms
1m29s214ms
1m36s858ms
1m45s836ms

1 volta

6

a o o O o oo o O O

Tempo
00:09:21.597

00:09:50.441
00:09:58.528
00:10:01.407
00:10:22.856
00:10:41.990
00:10:50.811
00:10:58.455
00:11:07.433
00:09:42.524

7



